JAMfest - York - Classic
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2nd
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1st

1st
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2nd

1st
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Division Name
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions
L1 Mini
L1 Mini
L1 Youth
L1 Youth
L1 Junior
L1 Junior
L1 Junior
L1 Junior
L1 Senior

L1 Performance Recreation - 14
and Younger (AFF)

L1 Performance Recreation - 14
and Younger (NON)

L1 Performance Recreation - 14
and Younger (NON)

L1 Performance Recreation - 10
and Younger (AFF)

L1 Performance Recreation - 10
and Younger (AFF)

L1 Performance Recreation - 8
and Younger (AFF)

L1 Performance Recreation - 8
and Younger (AFF)

L1 Performance Recreation - 8
and Younger (NON)

L1 Performance Recreation - 8
and Younger (NON)

L1.1 Tiny - PREP

L1.1 Mini - PREP

Program Name
Lunar Viper Allstars
Cheer Revolution
World Cup
Divine Athletics
Divine Athletics
Affinity Cheer All Stars
Cheer Revolution
LA All Stars
Magic Cheerleading
Cheer Revolution
Raider Starz
Lunar Viper Allstars
Divine Athletics

East Coast Evolution

Gorc Athletic Club
Township Force
Eagles Elite Cheer

Gorc Athletic Club

SYCYC Competition
Cheerleading

Gorc Athletic Club
Red Land Midget Football
West Shore Shock

Eagles Elite Cheer

Rockstar Cheer - Chambersburg

Team Name
Shimmer
Bomb Babies
UFO’s
Tiny Gems
Tiny Divas
Sweethearts
Bullets
Starstruck
Divas
Lady Cadets
Rock Starz
Smoke
Steel

Fahrenheit

GORC Wildcats Claw

Township Force
(Level 1)

Sapphires

GORC Wildcats
Rage

Warriors Elite

GORC Wildcats
Fierce

Red Land Sparklers

Sparklers

Mini Elite

Rockstar Cheer - Chambersburg The Wonder Years

Wham!

York, PA - 1/22/2022

Event Score

79.5833

75.0

68.75

66.25

61.25

92.7536

90.5022

94.3428

92.1464

93.5507

91.9565

90.7841

88.1833

93.4783

86.7041

92.3188

90.2496

87.8181

87.7536

83.1833

63.3333

89.4203

85.7819

87.3896

89.8795
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JAMfest - York - Classic

Placement Division Name
2nd L1.1 Mini - PREP
3rd L1.1 Mini - PREP
1st L1.1 Junior - PREP
1st L2 Mini
1st L2 Youth
1st L2 Youth
2nd L2 Youth
3rd L2 Youth
4th L2 Youth
5th L2 Youth
1st L2 Junior - Medium
2nd L2 Junior - Medium
3rd L2 Junior - Medium
1st L2 Junior - Small
1st L2 Junior - Small
2nd L2 Junior - Small
2nd L2 Junior - Small
3rd L2 Junior - Small
1st L2 Senior
2nd L2 Senior
1st L2 Performance Recreation -
8-18 Years Old (NON)
ond L2 Performance Recreation -
8-18 Years Old (NON)
3rd L2 Performance Recreation -

8-18 Years Old (NON)

L2 Performance Recreation - 14

1st and Younger (AFF)

ond L2 Performance Recreation - 14
and Younger (AFF)

3rd L2 Performance Recreation - 14
and Younger (AFF)

1st L2 Performance Recreation - 12

and Younger (AFF)

Program Name
Lunar Viper Allstars

PA Starz
Divine Athletics
Lunar Viper Allstars
LA All Stars
TNT Magnum All Stars
Lunar Viper Allstars
Affinity Cheer All Stars

World Cup

Rockstar Cheer - Chambersburg

LA All Stars
Cheer Revolution
Magic Cheerleading
PA Starz

Lunar Viper Allstars

Pennsylvania Elite Cheerleading

FAME MD

Raider Starz

Rockstar Cheer - Chambersburg

FAME MD

West Shore Shock

Township Force

Eagles Elite Cheer

SYCYC Competition
Cheerleading

Gorc Athletic Club

Red Land Midget Football

SYCYC Competition
Cheerleading

Team Name
Mini Bling

Flame
Jade
Glow

Starlets
TNT Magnum Inferno

Phaze

Bliss
VENUS
Sugarcult
Stardom
Bomb Squad
Glitz
Ignite
Shade
Incredibles
Hot Shots
Junior Radiance
2Unlimited

Smoke

Vortex

Township Force
(Level 2)

Code Red

Warriors Legends

GORC Wildcats
Pride

Red Land Anarchy

Warriors Extreme

York, PA - 1/22/2022

Event Score
86.8592

86.838
85.4318
93.7681
94.3333

90.95
93.65
93.1333
92.6
88.45
95.5167
93.1333
88.3833
93.2667
91.55
93.1333
90.15
92.0
92.6

90.55

93.4

91.3333

80.3667

91.3367

90.8167

85.67

87.6333
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JAMfest - York - Classic York, PA - 1/22/2022

Placement Division Name Program Name Team Name Event Score
st B2 Pegg?fg{fﬁg‘;?&%ﬂ‘)’” -10 West Shore Shock Static 88.1333
1st L2.2 Youth - PREP PA Starz Blaze 89.3976
1st L3 - U17 World Cup Omega 91.3333
2nd L3-U17 PA Starz Smoke 90.3667
1st L3 Junior Rockstar Cheer - Chambersburg Ramones 93.9333
2nd L3 Junior LA All Stars Legends 93.7167
3rd L3 Junior Lunar Viper Allstars Twilight 90.4833
4th L3 Junior FAME MD Cloud 9 82.45
1st L3 Junior - D2 Cheer Revolution Snipers 90.6833
2nd L3 Junior - D2 East Coast Evolution Rampag3 89.3333
3rd L3 Junior - D2 Raider Starz Black Onyx 89.0667
1st L3 Senior LA All Stars Legacy 89.0167
2nd L3 Senior Lunar Viper Allstars Phantom 81.1333
1st L3 Senior - D2 TNT Magnum All Stars TNT Magnum Surge 92.4
2nd L3 Senior - D2 Raider Starz Senior Infinity 87.1667

L3 Performance Recreation - .
1st 8-18 Years Old (NON) West Shore Shock Intensity 88.2

L3.1 Performance Recreation -
1st 14 and Younger (NON) West Shore Shock Zapped 85.9

1st L4 -U17 Pennsylvania Elite Cheerleading Fantastic Four 91.8667
2nd L4 -U17 World Cup AURORA 91.7333
1st L4 Junior Rockstar Cheer - Chambersburg Halestorm 92.7667
2nd L4 Junior Lunar Viper Allstars Moonlight 91.45
1st L4 Junior - D2 Cheer Revolution Smoke 93.15
2nd L4 Junior - D2 PA Starz Inferno 87.4
1st L4 Senior LA All Stars Icons 93.3333
1st L4 Senior Open Lunar Viper Allstars Midnight 92.4667
1st L4.2 Senior Affinity Cheer All Stars Unity 89.4167
1st L5 Junior Pennsylvania Elite Cheerleading  Fearsome Five 91.2
1st L5 Senior LA All Stars Leading Ladies 92.9333
2nd L5 Senior Affinity Cheer All Stars Devotion 90.4333
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k!

1st L5 Senior Open Coed Cheer Revolution Blackout 93.7
1st L6 Senior - XSmall Pennsylvania Elite Cheerleading Guardians 90.15
1st L6 Senior Coed - XSmall World Cup Blackout 86.7667
1st L6 International Open - NT World Cup SMOKE 86.8971
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